

GASHIO®
Professional

GASHIO Twoja Perfumeria-WIKTOR GACH
ul. Mariana Langiewicza 38
27-220 Mirzec
WWW.GASHIO.PL
Made in PRC



858-17A

NAIL DUST COLLECTOR

Strong power, efficient mute

GASHIO®

Professional

Model: 858-17A
Output: 100-240V
Input: 12V
Power: 80W



EN: Professional dust absorber, necessary when performing manicures and pedicures. Absorbs dust and particles generated during grinding, polishing and filing nails. Efficient fans provide adequate suction power. Impurities are collected in a reusable paper filter that is easy to empty and clean. The absorber has an ergonomic shape, adapts to the position of the client's hand and provides convenient access to the nails for the person performing the manicure. The aesthetic finish makes it look great in any living room.

HOW TO USE

1. Install the dust filter on the device.
2. Connect the device to the power supply with the power cable.
3. Place the canister on a flat, level surface.
4. Turn on the canister with the switch located on the side of the housing.
5. After finishing work, disconnect the device from the power supply and clean the dust filter.



The device is not a toy, keep it away from children.



In winter, it should be remembered that due to low temperatures outside, one should not turn on the device immediately after taking it inside a room. The device must first be warmed up to room temperature. If one turns the device too fast, it may cause damage due to moisture condensation. Damage caused by moisture condensation and/or flooding the item is not covered by warranty and revoke it.



The symbol of compliance with the EU WEEE directive means that it is not allowed to dispose of used equipment together with other waste. Used electrical equipment and batteries must be disposed of in a special electronic waste container or taken to electric waste disposal point.



The product complies with the CE.

GASHIO®
Professional

Model: 858-17A

Moc wyjściowa 100-240V

Napięcie: 12V

Moc: 80W



Profesjonalny pochłaniacz pyłu, niezbędny przy wykonywaniu manicure i pedicure. Pochłania pył i cząsteczki powstające podczas szlifowania, polerowania lub wypełniania paznokci. Wydajne wentylatory zapewniają odpowiednią moc ssania. Zanieczyszczenia gromadzą się w papierowym filtrze wielokrotnego użytku, który łatwo można opróżnić lub wyczyścić. Pochłaniacz ma ergonomiczny kształt - dopasowuje się do ułożenia dłoni klientki i zapewnia osobie wykonującej manicure łatwy dostęp do paznokci. Estetyczne wykończenie sprawia, że świetnie prezentuje się w każdym salonie.

Instrukcja obsługi:

1. Włóż filtr do urządzenia.
2. Podłącz urządzenie do gniazda zasilania kablem dołączonym do zestawu.
3. Połóż pochłaniacz na płaskim i prostym podłożu.
4. Uruchom urządzenie przyciskiem na boku.
5. Po skończonej pracy, odłącz urządzenie od zasilania oraz usuń nieczystości z filtra.



Urządzenie nie jest zabawką, trzymaj z dala od dzieci.



Podczas zimowej pory pamiętaj aby pochłaniacz miał temperaturę domową. Nie włączaj go od razu po odbiorze przesyłki od kuriera. Urządzenie musi mieć temperaturę domową. Jeśli włączyć urządzenie zbyt wcześniej możesz je uszkodzić. Pamiętaj, że takie uszkodzenia nie są objęte gwarancją.



Ten symbol oznacza zgodność z dyrektywą EU WEE co oznacza, że nie powinieneś wyrzucać zużytego urządzenia z innymi śmieciami. Zużyte urządzenia lub baterie powinny być oddane do specjalnych punktów elektrycznych.



Produkt spełnia normy CE.

GASHIO®
Professional

Modell: 858-3

Ausgangsleistung 100–240 V

Stromspannung: 12V

Leistung: 80W



Professioneller Staubabsorber, notwendig bei der Durchführung von Maniküre und Pediküre. Absorbiert Staub und Partikel, die beim Schleifen, Polieren oder Spachteln entstehen. Effiziente Ventilatoren sorgen für ausreichend Saugleistung. Verschmutzung Sie sammeln sich in einem wiederverwendbaren Papierfilter, der leicht zu entleeren ist oder sauber. Der Absorber hat eine ergonomische Form – er passt sich der Position der Hand an Kunden und ermöglicht der Person, die die Maniküre durchführt, einen einfachen Zugang zu den Nägeln. Ästhetisch. Durch die Verarbeitung sieht es in jedem Wohnzimmer großartig aus.

Benutzerhandbuch:

1. Setzen Sie den Filter in das Gerät ein.
2. Schließen Sie das Gerät mit dem im Set enthaltenen Kabel an die Steckdose an.
3. Stellen Sie den Absorber auf eine ebene und gerade Fläche.
4. Schalten Sie das Gerät mit der Taste an der Seite ein.
5. Nach Abschluss der Arbeiten das Gerät vom Stromnetz trennen und Verunreinigungen aus dem Filter entfernen.



Das Gerät ist kein Spielzeug, von Kindern fernhalten.



Denken Sie im Winter daran, sicherzustellen, dass der Absorber die Temperatur Ihres Hauses hat. Schalten Sie es nicht sofort nach Erhalt des Pakets vom Kurier ein. Das Gerät muss haben Temperatur zu Hause. Wenn Sie das Gerät zu früh einschalten, kann es beschädigt werden. Bitte beachten Sie, dass solche Schäden nicht durch die Garantie abgedeckt sind.



Dieses Symbol weist auf die Einhaltung der EU-WEEE-Richtlinie hin, was bedeutet, dass Sie dies nicht tun sollten. Entsorgen Sie das gebrauchte Gerät mit dem anderen Hausmüll. Gebrauchte Geräte oder Batterien sollten an spezielle Stromanschlüsse geliefert werden.



Das Produkt entspricht den CE-Normen.

Product warranty

① Thank you for purchasing our products. In order to let you use this product with confidence and better protect your rights and interests, our company will implement after-sales service on the basis of compliance with the Ministry of Information Industry of the General Administration of Quality Supervision, Inspection and Quarantine.

② Is not within the scope of the service;

① Has exceeded the effective service or free maintenance period

② Failure to use, maintain, or store in accordance with proper instructions for use or malfunction

③ Consumers open their own products

④ Product caused by human factors (such as operational errors, bumps, input is not suitable for voltage)

Product number: _____ Date of purchase: _____

Dealer: _____

Username: _____ Contact number: _____

User address: _____

Warranty record:

No.	Purchase time	Repair time	User found problem	Maintenance verification problem	Manager

This certificate is an important basis for product after-sales service, please keep it safe!